1
Motor operator MOD31 for Ex9B MCBs
	■ Motor operator for Ex9B MCBs
( Ex9BH, Ex9BN, Ex9BS )
	■ Two toggle lengths 18 mm ( 1 pole )
and 36 mm ( 2-4 poles )
	■ Auto reclose function
	■ Open / Close status ( 1 NO contact )

Supply
voltage
Type Key
Certification marks
2
Motor operator MOD31 for Ex9B MCBs
Motor operator MOD31 for Ex9B MCBs
MCBs
Ex9BS, Ex9BN, Ex9BH
2-pole
Motor operator
MOD31 2-4P
Motor operator
MOD31 1P
MCBs
Ex9BS, Ex9BN, Ex9BH
1-pole
MCBs
Ex9BS, Ex9BN, Ex9BH
4-pole
Motor operator
MOD31 2-4P
Motor operator
MOD31 2-4P
MCBs
Ex9BS, Ex9BN, Ex9BH
3-pole
3
-	 110-230V AC	 113720	 MOD31 1P 230V AC	 1
A	 110-230V AC	 113721	 MOD31 1P A 230V AC	 1
S	 110-230V AC	 113722	 MOD31 1P S 230V AC	 1
AS	 110-230V AC	 113723	 MOD31 1P AS 230V AC	 1
-	 20-60V DC	 113724	 MOD31 1P 48V DC	 1
A	 20-60V DC	 113725	 MOD31 1P A 48V DC	 1
S	 20-60V DC	 113726	 MOD31 1P S 48V DC	 1
AS	 20-60V DC	 113727	 MOD31 1P AS 48V DC	 1
Additional function	 Supply voltage	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
Motor operator MOD31 for Ex9B MCBs
Motor operator for 1 pole version of MCBs
•	 18 mm toggle length compatible with 1 pole version of MCBs
•	 -: without additional function
•	 A: Auto reclose
•	 S: Open / Close status (1 NO contact)
•	 AS: Auto reclose and Open / Close status (1 NO contact)
-	 110-230V AC	 113728	 MOD31 2-4P 230V AC	 1
A	 110-230V AC	 113729	 MOD31 2-4P A 230V AC	 1
S	 110-230V AC	 113730	 MOD31 2-4P S 230V AC	 1
AS	 110-230V AC	 113731	 MOD31 2-4P AS 230V AC	 1
-	 20-60V DC	 113732	 MOD31 2-4P 48V DC	 1
A	 20-60V DC	 113733	 MOD31 2-4P A 48V DC	 1
S	 20-60V DC	 113734	 MOD31 2-4P S 48V DC	 1
AS	 20-60V DC	 113735	 MOD31 2-4P AS 48V DC	 1
Additional function	 Supply voltage	 Article No.	 Type 	 Packing
Motor operator for 2-4 pole version of MCBs
•	 36 mm toggle length compatible with 2 to 4 poles version of MCBs
•	 -: without additional function
•	 A: Auto reclose
•	 S: Open / Close status (1 NO contact)
•	 AS: Auto reclose and Open / Close status (1 NO contact)
4
Motor operator MOD31 for Ex9B MCBs
Motor operator for Ex9B MCBs
Order code Type Remote
control
Auto
reclose
ON/OFF
status
Supply
voltage Poles
113720 MOD31 1P 230V AC EU ✓ 110-230V AC 1P
113721 MOD31 1P A 230V AC EU ✓ ✓ 110-230V AC 1P
113722 MOD31 1P S 230V AC EU ✓ ✓ 110-230V AC 1P